MIC5205
产品手册
MIC5205
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
SOT-23-5
1 VIN 输入端
2 VSS 地端
3 CE 使能端

MIC5205
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
封装/订购信息
MIC5205-3.0YM5-MS 3.0V
2% SOT-23-5 盘装/3000pcs
MIC5205-3.3YM5-MS 3.3V
MIC5205-3.6YM5-MS 3.6V
MIC5205-4.0YM5-MS 4.0V
MIC5205-4.4YM5-MS 4.4V
MIC5205-5.0YM5-MS 5.0V
MIC5205
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
Attention
■ Any and all MSKSEMI Semiconductor products described or contained herein do not have specifications that can